Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

27

21.

27

27

Uriin
8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS

HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27" PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Samsung

Aoc

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

.145,00

TL

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb



27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 5+ 229,95

DP usb
23.8 LENOVO 62B6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 252,00
HDMI DP usb
21.5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK Lenovo 3 288,75
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil usb
Garanti
23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 10+ 292,95
HDMI usb
31.5 AOC Q32V4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 2 313,95
usb
23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 5+ 345,45
DP HDM usb
27 LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI Lenovo 10+ 367,50
DP usb
31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB Aoc 2 387,45
usb
27 AOC Q27P2CA QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 1 404,25
TYPE-C usb
28 PHILIPS 288E2UAE/00 IPS UHD 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 1 418,95
HDMI usb
27 AOC U27P2CA UHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 1 418,95
TYPE-C usb
27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 2 471,45
USB-C usb
31.5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 3 481,95
HDMI usb
34" PHILIPS 34B1U5600CH/00 4MS 120HZ HDMI Philips 2 691,95

DP USB-C usb




34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

39.7" PHILIPS 40B1U6903CH/00 5K2K ULTRAWIDE
THUNDERBOLT IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

23.8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4TK IPS FHD 60HZ
4MS DP

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/01 QUAD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP

28" PHILIPS 288E2A/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
UHD

27 PHILIPS 278E1A/00 LED IPS 4K UHD HMDI DP
SPK

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

34 DELL S3422DW CURVED UHD 4MS DP HDMI USB

Asus

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

16.

16.

798,00
usb

.993,95

usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

252,00
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

534,45
usb



